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SILVER
MOUNTAIN No92/202s

TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 3
600 Yards

BRC T6 [-95]
AU-600y

Group: 339.9 mm
(202.4w x 296.3h)
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Shooter
David Butler[m20]

53.3

FINAL
v: 1964, sd: 15.0
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fps score
1989 4

1960
1946
1984
1949
1947
1975
1977
1954
1958
2062 (2)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
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Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Series 3
600 Yards

BRC T6 [-95]
AU-600y

Group: 156.0 mm
(87.0w x 155.9h)

(F)
Shooter
David Butler[m20]

57.3

FINAL
v: 1971, sd: 19.7
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fps score
1960 X
1947 6
1967 X
1967 5
1965 6
1976 5
1965 6
1966 X
1966 5
2026 6

1973 (4)




